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Congressional Candidate Table 6b

This table was generated on 3/6/23.

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2022

Candidate Name
WARNOCK, RAPHAEL
KELLY, MARK
DEMINGS, VAL
WALKER, HERSCHEL MR.
FETTERMAN, JOHN KARL
CORTEZ MASTO, CATHERINE
RYAN, TIMOTHY
BARNES, MANDELA
RUBIO, MARCO
SCOTT, TIMOTHY E.
BEASLEY, CHERI
SCHUMER, CHARLES E.
KENNEDY, JOHN NEELY
HASSAN, MARGARET WOOD
JOHNSON, RON HAROLD MR.
PAUL, RAND
OZ, MEHMET DR
SMILEY, TIFFANY
BENNET, MICHAEL F.
LAXALT, ADAM
MASTERS, BLAKE
MURRAY, PATTY
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY
FRANKEN, MICHAEL T
BUDD, THEODORE P
PADILLA, ALEX
BRITT, KATIE BOYD
VANCE, JD
MCMULLIN, DAVID EVAN
LEE, MIKE
WYDEN, RONALD LEE
BOOKER, CHARLES
LAMB, CONOR
MURKOWSKI, LISA
TSHIBAKA, KELLY
GRASSLEY, CHARLES E
YOUNG, TODD CHRISTOPHER
KUNCE, LUCAS
MCCORMICK, DAVE
JACKSON, JEFF
SCHMITT, ERIC
MCCRORY, PATRICK LLOYD
O'DEA, JOSEPH MATTHEW
SADDLER, LATHAM
TIMKEN, JANE
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
FINKENAUER, ABBY
LASRY, ALEX
THUNE, JOHN R.
BLUMENTHAL, RICHARD

State

GA
AZ
FL
GA
PA
NV
OH
Wi
FL
SC
NC
NY
LA
NH
Wi
KY
PA
WA
CO
NV
AZ
WA
IL
IA
NC
CA
AL
OH
uTt
uTt
OR
KY
PA
AK
AK
A
IN
MO
PA
NC
MO
NC
CcO
GA
OH
MD
1A
Wi
SD
CT

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Unaffiliated
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open by Individuals

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent

$191,464,357
$86,182,200
$78,581,482
$70,456,852
$68,305,749
$55,543,615
$52,143,312
$39,399,069
$38,949,661
$38,181,355
$35,250,268
$34,530,356
$32,141,730
$32,011,402
$28,408,067
$22,362,331
$20,719,873
$20,162,093
$16,971,970
$16,582,861
$12,638,177
$11,992,152
$11,430,652
$11,312,984
$10,567,967
$9,352,291
$9,080,849
$8,953,629
$7,815,912
$7,592,448
$7,051,802
$6,311,658
$6,066,716
$5,813,100
$5,733,782
$5,613,178
$5,580,066
$5,494,340
$5,429,900
$5,297,912
$5,244,578
$4,581,852
$4,426,703
$4,235,763
$4,207,072
$4,074,998
$3,950,667
$3,841,407
$3,751,173
$3,730,343
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