

**Congressional Candidate Table 6b**  
**Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals**  
**January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2022**

Rank	Candidate Name	State	Party	Incumbent/ Challenger/Open	Contributions by Individuals
1	WARNOCK, RAPHAEL	GA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$191,464,357
2	KELLY, MARK	AZ	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$86,182,200
3	DEMINGS, VAL	FL	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$78,581,482
4	WALKER, HERSCHEL MR.	GA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$70,456,852
5	FETTERMAN, JOHN KARL	PA	Democratic Party	Open	\$68,305,749
6	CORTEZ MASTO, CATHERINE	NV	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$55,543,615
7	RYAN, TIMOTHY	OH	Democratic Party	Open	\$52,143,312
8	BARNES, MANDELA	WI	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$39,399,069
9	RUBIO, MARCO	FL	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$38,949,661
10	SCOTT, TIMOTHY E.	SC	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$38,181,355
11	BEASLEY, CHERI	NC	Democratic Party	Open	\$35,250,268
12	SCHUMER, CHARLES E.	NY	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$34,530,356
13	KENNEDY, JOHN NEELY	LA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$32,141,730
14	HASSAN, MARGARET WOOD	NH	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$32,011,402
15	JOHNSON, RON HAROLD MR.	WI	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$28,408,067
16	PAUL, RAND	KY	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$22,362,331
17	OZ, MEHMET DR	PA	Republican Party	Open	\$20,719,873
18	SMILEY, TIFFANY	WA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$20,162,093
19	BENNET, MICHAEL F.	CO	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$16,971,970
20	LAXALT, ADAM	NV	Republican Party	Challenger	\$16,582,861
21	MASTERS, BLAKE	AZ	Republican Party	Challenger	\$12,638,177
22	MURRAY, PATTY	WA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$11,992,152
23	DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY	IL	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$11,430,652
24	FRANKEN, MICHAEL T	IA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$11,312,984
25	BUDD, THEODORE P	NC	Republican Party	Open	\$10,567,967
26	PADILLA, ALEX	CA	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$9,352,291
27	BRITT, KATIE BOYD	AL	Republican Party	Open	\$9,080,849
28	VANCE, J D	OH	Republican Party	Open	\$8,953,629
29	MCMULLIN, DAVID EVAN	UT	Unaffiliated	Challenger	\$7,815,912
30	LEE, MIKE	UT	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$7,592,448
31	WYDEN, RONALD LEE	OR	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$7,051,802
32	BOOKER, CHARLES	KY	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$6,311,658
33	LAMB, CONOR	PA	Democratic Party	Open	\$6,066,716
34	MURKOWSKI, LISA	AK	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,813,100
35	TSHIBAKA, KELLY	AK	Republican Party	Challenger	\$5,733,782
36	GRASSLEY, CHARLES E	IA	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,613,178
37	YOUNG, TODD CHRISTOPHER	IN	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,580,066
38	KUNCE, LUCAS	MO	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,494,340
39	MCCORMICK, DAVE	PA	Republican Party	Open	\$5,429,900
40	JACKSON, JEFF	NC	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,297,912
41	SCHMITT, ERIC	MO	Republican Party	Open	\$5,244,578
42	MCCRORY, PATRICK LLOYD	NC	Republican Party	Open	\$4,581,852
43	O'DEA, JOSEPH MATTHEW	CO	Republican Party	Challenger	\$4,426,703
44	SADDLER, LATHAM	GA	Republican Party	Challenger	\$4,235,763
45	TIMKEN, JANE	OH	Republican Party	Open	\$4,207,072
46	VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS	MD	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,074,998
47	FINKENAUER, ABBY	IA	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,950,667
48	LASRY, ALEX	WI	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$3,841,407
49	THUNE, JOHN R.	SD	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,751,173
50	BLUMENTHAL, RICHARD	CT	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,730,343